
omschrijving

chroom
rvs

chroom
rvs

chroom
rvs

chroom
rvs

chroom
rvs

9133-9725
9133-9795

9133-9720
9133-9790

9133-9610
9133-9009

9133-9722
9133-9792

9133-9800
9133-9890

WC-borstelgarnituur

WC-rolhouder

Enkel haak

Reserverolhouder

WC-SET

- WC-borstelgarnituur
- WC-rolhouder

- Enkel haak
- Reserverolhouder

uitvoering code 

BADKAMERACCESSOIRES

Onder voorbehoud van maatafwijkingen en technische veranderingen.

6
b

6b.75.2


